REF. NO

SIZE

OD OF FLANGE

ID OF NECK
HEIGHT OF FLANGE
TOTAL HEIGHT

811411
13-A
12.50 mm
7.50 mm
2.00 mm
7.00 mm

REF. NO
SIZE

OD OF FLANGE

ID OF NECK

811412
20-A
18.80mm
13.2mm

HEIGHT OF FLANGE 3.30mm

TOTAL HEIGHT

8.80mm

REF. NO
SIZE

OD OF FLANGE

ID OF NECK

811413
20-BX
19.05mm
13.30mm

HEIGHT OF FLANGE 3.45mm

TOTAL HEIGHT

8.45mm
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REF. NO

SIZE

OD OF FLANGE

ID OF NECK
HEIGHT OF FLANGE
TOTAL HEIGHT

812023
20-B2
19.50mm
13.00mm
3.00mm
8.70mm

REF. NO
SIZE

OD OF FLANGE

ID OF NECK

812024
20-B3
19.50mm
13.00mm

HEIGHT OF FLANGE 2.80mm

TOTAL HEIGHT

8.50mm

REF. NO
SIZE

OD OF FLANGE

ID OF NECK

812024
20-B2-01
19.50mm
13.00mm

HEIGHT OF FLANGE 3.00mm

TOTAL HEIGHT

8.70mm






